P R I C E L I S T
O C T O B E R 2 0 0 7
D
E
S
I
G
N

Options are listed at the bottom of each product type in the following pages.
MAGNACARE - Magna Modifies
MAGNACARE - How To Order
MAGNACARE - Finishes and Pulls
October 2007 , Magna Design, Inc Finishes: add -WPE for WoodPlus or -WP2 for WoodPlus2 MC - 7
MAGNACARE Pricing
Description Model Dimensions Wgt List Prices
Deep Long High WPE WP2
8 - MC Finishes: add -WPE for WoodPlus or -WP2 for WoodPlus2 Magna Design, Inc. October 2007
Patient Care - Bed Side Stands, Offset Top
Side Stands,
Offset Top,
Plinth Base
MC1-SS-2121-30-SW 21 21 30 85 1001 1055
MC1-SS-2121-30-3S 21 21 30 85 1038 1092
MC1-SS-2121-30-DL 21 21 30 85 906 920
MC1-SS-2121-30-DR 21 21 30 85 906 920
MC1-SS-2121-30-SDL 21 21 30 85 1001 1055
MC1-SS-2121-30-SDR 21 21 30 85 1001 1055
MC1-SS-2121-30-O 21 21 30 85 719 719
MC1-SS-2121-30-SO 21 21 30 85 863 959
Priced with Plinth base and Bow front top.
Specify drawer Pull number. Top support finish matches the pull finish of black or silver.
CONFIGURATIONS:
SW - Small Drawer above Wardrobe Drawer       2W - Two wardrobe drawers
3S - Three small Drawers                                       4S - Four small drawers
DL - Door with hinges on left                                  ML - Metal Legs instead of plinth
DR - Door with hinges on right                              CA - Casters instead of plinth
O - Open unit                                                            SS - Solid surface top
SO - One small drawer, Open below
Patient Care - Bedside Stands
Side Stands,
Plinth Base
MC2-SS-2121-27-SW 21 21 27 83 930 984
MC2-SS-2121-27-3S 21 21 27 83 967 1021
MC2-SS-2121-27-DL 21 21 27 83 835 849
MC2-SS-2121-27-DR 21 21 27 83 835 849
MC2-SS-2121-30-SDL 21 21 27 83 930 984
MC2-SS-2121-30-SDR 21 21 27 83 930 984
MC2-SS-2121-27-O 21 21 27 80 648 648
MC2-SS-2121-27-SO 21 21 27 80 792 806
Plinth Base and Bow front top.
Specify Pull number.
Options for
Side Stands

Offset Top
37” high
MC1-SS-3221-37-2W 21 32 37 130 1406 1553
MC1-SS-3221-37-4S 21 32 37 130 1531 1627
Priced with Drawer Storage and Plinth Base.
Specify drawer Pull number. Top support finish matches the pull finish of black or silver.
CONFIGURATIONS:
SW - Small Drawer above Wardrobe Drawer
3S - Three small Drawers
2W - Two wardrobe drawers
4S - Four small drawers
ML - Metal Legs instead of plinth
CA - Casters instead of plinth
SS - Solid surface top
Patient Care - Drawer Storage
27” high MC2-SS-3221-27-SW 21 32 27 112 1374 1470
MC2-SS-3221-27-3S 21 32 27 112 1311 1407
Priced with Drawers and Plinth Base.
Please specifiy Pull number.
34” high MC2-SS-3221-34-2W 21 32 34 128 1335 1482
MC2-SS-3221-34-4S 21 32 34 128 1460 1607
Priced with Drawers and Plinth Base.
Please specify Drawer Pulls.
Options for
Drawer

3S - Three small Drawers
DSL - Door with hinges on left
DSR - Door with hinges on right
O - Open unit
SO - One small drawer, Open below
ML - Metal Legs instead of plinth
CA - Casters instead of plinth
SS - Solid surface top - please contact Customer Service for available materials and costs.
MAGNACARE Pricing
Description Model Dimensions Wgt List Prices
Deep Long High WPE WP2
12 - MC Finishes: add -WPE for WoodPlus or -WP2 for WoodPlus2 Magna Design, Inc. October 2007
Patient Care - Armoires
Full height
doors
MC2-AR-1668-24-U 24 16 68 130 950 1132
MC2-AR-3268-24-U 24 32 68 259 1188 1548
Upper & Lower
Doors
MC2-AR-1668-24-U-L 24 16 68 130 950 1132
MC2-AR-3268-24-U-L 24 32 68 259 1188 1548
Wardrobe &
Large Drawer
MC2-AR-1668-24-U-W 24 16 68 130 1300 1482
MC2-AR-3268-24-U-W 24 32 68 259 1626 1986
Wardrobe &
Small Drawers
MC2-AR-1668-24-U-2S 24 16 68 130 1231 1413
MC2-AR-3268-24-U-2S 24 32 68 259 1540 1900
Wardrobe,
Small Drawer,
Large Drawer
MC2-AR-1668-24-U-SW 24 16 68 130 1282 1464
MC2-AR-3268-24-U-SW 24 24 68 259 1602 1962
Priced with Plinth base.
Specify pull number for doors and drawers.
When ordering optional metal legs, their finish of black or silver will match the pull finish.
For 16 wide Armoires, please specify whether the door hinges on the LEFT or RIGHT when you

TO-ADD-TOP-OVER 222 222
V-GROOVE-FACE-OPTION WP2 only 37
RECESS-PANEL-FACE-OPTION WP2 only 37
MC-TV-SHELF-FIXED 231 231
TV fixed shelf includes a valance. Upper hinged doors stop below the TV shelf.
TV CLEARANCE on 32” wide and 68” high Armoire:
For the space above the fixed shelf:
Width - 30.50”
Height - 29.00”
Depth - 22.00”
Description Model Dimensions Wgt List Prices
Deep Long High WPE WP2
MAGNACARE Pricing
 October 2007 , Magna Design, Inc Finishes: add -WPE for WoodPlus or -WP2 for WoodPlus2 MC - 13
Nursing Staff - Nurse' s Caddy with Tambour Door, Casters
Open MC2-SC-2522-44-O-O 22 25 44 118 1584
Both the upper section and lower section are open.
Upper bin,
open below.
MC2-SC-2522-44-W-O 22 25 44 120 1764
Open with 2
small drawers
below.
MC2-SC-2522-44-O-2S 22 25 44 122 1793
Upper bin,
with 2 drawers
below
MC2-SC-2522-44-W-2S 22 25 44 125 1870
Caddy includes Locking Tambour Door and Casters
Tambour is available in Black or Silver - includes lock.
Two 12” long side pulls are included on these Nurse Caddy’s with Tambour door.
Options MC2-SC-PULLOUT-TRAY 9.5 20 0.75 3 182
Pullout tray is installed immediately below the top.
Nursing Staff - Flattop Nurse' s Caddy with Casters
Drawers
above
MC2-FC-2522-42-2S-O 22 25 42 118 1020 1380
Includes lock for all drawers and bins.
Bin above MC2-FC-2522-42-W-O 22 25 42 118 1020 1380
Includes lock for all drawers and bins.
Upper
drawers, bin
below
MC2-FC-2522-42-2S-W 22 25 42 118 1063 1423
Includes lock for all drawers and bins.
Upper and
lower bins
MC2-FC-2522-42-2W 22 25 42 118 1063 1423
Includes lock for all drawers and bins.
Specify Pull number for drawers.
Options V-GROOVE-FACE-OPTION WP2 only 37
RECESS-PANEL-FACE-OPTION WP2 only 37
OPTIONAL-SIDE-PULL 12 42 42
MC2-FC-PULLOUT-TRAY 9.5 20 0.75 3 182 182
Pullout tray is installed immediately below the top.
Optional side pull is available on one or both sides of Flattop Nurse’s Caddy.
Specify drawer pull number. Optional side pull will match black or silver pull finish.
2S-O W-O
2S-W W-W
Shown with
optional
side handle
MAGNACARE Pricing
Description Model Dimensions Wgt List Prices
Deep Long High WPE WP2
14 - MC Finishes: add -WPE for WoodPlus or -WP2 for WoodPlus2 Magna Design, Inc. October 2007
Nursing Staff - Service Carts
Service Cart MC2-SC-2235-34-CA 22 35 34 120 1041
Includes the two side pulls, please specify finish as black or silver.
Nursing Staff - Nurses' s Station SLIDE Table
Table - no
casters

Flip Top Slide
Table - Arc T
 4 casters
SLIDE-3260-ARCT4 32 60 29 85 2048 1961
Flip Top center release handle included. Folds up for storage.
Table base Includes four casters.
‘ARCT’ style legs are available in black or silver
Description Model Dimensions Wgt List Prices
Deep Long High WPE WP2
MAGNACARE Pricing
 October 2007 , Magna Design, Inc Finishes: add -WPE for WoodPlus or -WP2 for WoodPlus2 MC - 15
Medical Storage  - Shelving, 15” deep
Flat or sloped
shelves
30” wide
MC2-MS-3072-15-O 15 30 72 177 914 N/A
MC2-MS-3072-15-P 15 30 72 182 1382 N/A
Open Shelves
36” wide
MC2-MS-3672-15-O 15 36 72 189 933 N/A
MC2-MS-3672-15-P 15 36 72 194 1402 N/A
Lower Doors,
30 wide
MC2-MS-3072-15-O-L 15 30 72 182 1282 N/A
MC2-MS-3072-15-P-L 15 30 72 177 1562 N/A
Specify Pull number for doors.
Lower Doors,
36 wide
MC2-MS-3672-15-O-L 15 36 72 189 1301 N/A
MC2-MS-3672-15-P-L 15 36 72 194 1582 N/A
Specify Pull number for doors.
OPTIONAL-LOCK-DOORS Lock lower hinged doors 87 N/A
15” deep storage with flat or sloped display shelves above, optional hinged doors below.
O - Open with adjustable flat shelves
P - Open with adjustable slanted display shelves
L - Lower Doors
Medical Storage Cabinets - 24” deep, upper doors, two lower drawers
30” wide MC2-MS-3072-24-U-2T 24 30 72 343 1868 2451
MC2-MS-3072-24-GW-2T 24 30 72 295 3089 3449
MC2-MS-3072-24-GA-2T 24 30 72 295 3089 N/A
36” wide MC2-MS-3672-24-U-2T 24 36 72 331 1899 2482
MC2-MS-3672-24-GW-2T 24 36 72 305 3248 3502
MC2-MS-3672-24-GA-2T 24 36 72 305 3248 N/A
Please specify pull number for drawers. Upper doors use touch latch and do not require pulls.
Pulls are not  available for Glass Doors.
Options V-GROOVE-FACE-OPTION WP2 only 37
RECESS-PANEL-FACE-OPTION WP2 only 37
OPTIONAL-LOCK-DOORS Lock the upper hinged doors 87 87
OPTIONAL-LOCK-DRAWERS Lock both lower drawers 174 174
24” deep Storage with upper doors and lower drawers
U - Upper Hinged Doors
GW - Upper Wood Frame Glass Doors (please note design difference between WP and WP2)
GA - Upper Aluminum Frame Glass Doors
2T - Lower drawers side-by-side
MAGNACARE Pricing
Description Model Dimensions Wgt List Prices
Deep Long High WPE WP2
16 - MC Finishes: add -WPE for WoodPlus or -WP2 for WoodPlus2 Magna Design, Inc. October 2007
Medical Storage - 15” deep Upper, 24” deep Lower
30” wide with
Upper Doors,
Lower drawers
MC2-MS-3072-24-HU-D 24 30 72 259 2056 2485
MC2-MS-3072-24-HW-D 24 30 72 271 3209 3569
MC2-MS-3072-24-HA-D 24 30 72 271 3209 3569
36” wide with
Upper Doors,
Lower drawers
MC2-MS-3672-24-HU-D 24 36 72 259 2088 2671
MC2-MS-3672-24-HW-D 24 36 72 271 3343 3597
MC2-MS-3672-24-HA-D 24 36 72 271 3343 3703
30” wide with
Upper & Lower
Doors
MC2-MS-3072-24-HU-L 24 30 72 259 1648 2128
MC2-MS-3072-24-HW-L 24 30 72 271 2801 3161
MC2-MS-3072-24-HA-L 24 30 72 271 2801 3161
36” wide with
Upper & Lower
Doors
MC2-MS-3672-24-HU-L 24 36 72 259 1680 2263
MC2-MS-3672-24-HW-L 24 36 72 271 2935 3189
MC2-MS-3672-24-HA-L 24 36 72 271 2935 3295
Storage with upper doors at 15 deep, lower drawers or doors at 24 deep.
HU     Upper Hinged Doors, 15 deep
HW   Upper Glass Doors, WoodPlus2 door frames, 15 deep
HA    Upper Glass doors, Aluminum door frames, 15 deep.